

Scotts) 2024 REBATES



Receive \$5 for any 4,000 – 5,000 sq. ft. bag OR Receive ^{\$}10 for any 8,000 sq. ft. bag or larger After valid purchase and rebate submission (limit 4 bags total, any combination)

Text 24REB04 to 79495

Scotts[®] Turf Builder[®] Fertilizer Products



Available at your Local Independent Retailer

Scan OR Code

for website

OR

Submit by TEXT

Text 24REB04 to 79495 Follow the simple steps received by text to submit your rebate. Receive your rebate reward via PayPal[™] or Venmo within approximately 48 hours. PayPal. or venmo Will receive up to nine (9) text messages.

VALID BETWEEN 02/01/2024-06/30/2024

Submit ONLINE

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com Follow the simple steps to complete your rebate submission and receive your rebate reward on your qualified purchase.

-OR

Submit by MAIL

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com Complete the steps under the Mail In Option, print and mail to the address below. Scotts[®] Turf Builder[®] Dept Code: 24REB04 PO Box 426008 Laredo, TX 78044-6008

© 2024 The Scotts Company LLC. World rights reserved. 24REB04



Receive 5^{5} for any 4,000 – 5,000 sq. ft. bag **OR** Receive ^{\$}10 for any 8,000 sq. ft. bag or larger After valid purchase and rebate submission (limit 4 bags total, any combination)

Text 24REB04 to 79495

Scotts[®] Turf Builder[®] **Fertilizer Products**



Available at your Local Independent Retailer

Submit by TEXT

Text 24REB04 to 79495 Follow the simple steps received by text to submit your rebate. Receive your rebate reward via PayPal[™] or Venmo within approximately 48 hours.

PayPal or venmo Will receive up to nine (9) text messages.

VALID BETWEEN 02/01/2024-06/30/2024



OR

Scan OR Code for website

Submit ONLINE

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com Follow the simple steps to complete your rebate submission and receive your rebate reward on your qualified purchase. -OR

Submit by MAIL

Go To: scottsmiraclegrorebates.com Complete the steps under the Mail In Option, print and mail to the address below. Scotts[®] Turf Builder[®] Dept Code: 24REB04 PO Box 426008 Laredo, TX 78044-6008

© 2024 The Scotts Company LLC, World rights reserved. 24REB04

Final



W55450 24REB4 Scotts Turf Builder OnDemand 15-1406 12.4.23

Size 8.5x11 - 2 up

MBcreative